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Number of Top Times: All

Mark

Convert Rnd

Individual Top Marks

Name

1

Male Open Long Jump

1
2
3
4+
4+

14*
14*
14*
14*
18*
18*
20
21*
21*
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

7.29m
7.17m
7.02m
7.00m
7.00m
6.95m
6.93m
6.90m
6.82m
6.80m
6.69m
6.61m
6.56m
6.55m
6.55m
6.55m
6.55m
6.43m
6.43m
6.39m
6.36m
6.36m
6.23m
6.22m
6.21m
6.20m
6.17m
6.13m
6.10m
6.01m
5.95m
5.94m
5.90m
5.86m
5.74m
5.72m
5.53m
5.30m
5.27m
5.12m
4.91m
FOUL

3.6
+0.0
3.0
2.0
35
2.7
4.1
-1.2
1.8
2.9
+0.0
2.8
3.4
1.6
0.4
+0.0
1.3
+0.0
-0.2
3.3
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
3.0
+0.0
4.8
1.7
-1.8
-0.4
+0.0
3.0
3.2
+0.0
1.3
+0.0
-1.1
+0.0
+0.0
-0.4
1.3
-1.0

23-11.00
23-06.25
23-00.50
22-11.75
22-11.75
22-09.75
22-09.00
22-07.75
22-04.50
22-03.75
21-11.50
21-08.25
21-06.25
21-06.00
21-06.00
21-06.00
21-06.00
21-01.25
21-01.25
20-11.75
20-10.50
20-10.50
20-05.25
20-05.00
20-04.50
20-04.25
20-03.00
20-01.50
20-00.25
19-08.75
19-06.25
19-06.00
19-04.25
19-02.75
18-10.00
18-09.25
18-01.75
17-04.75
17-03.50
16-09.75
16-01.50
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Bryan Hernandez
Quincy Santiago
David Oquendo
Javier Pagan
Ezequiel Suarez
Lenix Vega
Edgar Bernardini
Abdel Merced
Kelvin Plaza
Eddy Tolentino
Anthony Ortiz
Yamil Martinez
Marc Rivera
Bryan Soto
Dangel Cotto
John Rivera
Alexis Caraballo
Xavier Raices
Jonathan Santiago
Hector Rodriguez
Diego Rodriguez
Rafael Diaz

John Rodriguez
George Lopez
Ricardo Donatiu
Jese Castro
Gerinnerd Amparo
Gabriel Figueroa

Jesus Hurtado de Mend

Miguel Tirado
Alexander Diaz
Angel Mercado
Ibren Maldonado
Kenneth Colon
Yamil Otero

Jose L. Hernandez
Orlando Chimelis
Raul Rivera

Kevin Alvarez
Demey Caban
Omar Adames
Alexander Fortenbery

U.P.R. 2/26/2016
U.P.R. HUMACAQ/12/2016
CATOLICA 2/26/2016
COLEGIO 2/26/2016
UMET 2/26/2016
TURABO 2/26/2016
COLEGIO 2/26/2016
UNE 4/1/2016
U.P.R. AGUADILI/26/2016
TURABO 2/26/2016
INTER 2/12/2016
U.P.R. 2/26/2016
U.P.R. 2/26/2016
INTER 2/26/2016
UNE 4/1/2016
INTER 2/12/2016
TURABO 2/26/2016
CATOLICA 2/12/2016
UNE 4/1/2016
U.P.R. PONCE 2/26/2016
U.P.R. 2/12/2016
cu 2/12/2016
COLEGIO 2/12/2016
SAGRADO 2/26/2016
TURABO 2/12/2016
INTER 2/26/2016
SAGRADO 2/26/2016
U.P.R. HUMACAC 4/1/2016
U.P.R.PONCE  4/1/2016
cu 2/12/2016
UPCA 2/26/2016
U.P.R. HUMACAQ/26/2016
TURABO 2/12/2016
U.P.R. BAYAMON2/26/2016
cu 2/12/2016
UMET 4/1/2016
U.P.R. PONCE 2/12/2016
INTER 2/12/2016
cu 4/1/2016

U.P.R. AGUADILI2/26/2016
U.P.R. BAYAMON 4/1/2016
UNIV. VIRGINISL2/26/2016

Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016



